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Value driven, American made.
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GCO GripGraphic ~ Banner_Stands
Featuring Patented GripGraphic Bars

No pockets or graphic end treatment required
Closes easily once graphic is inserted
12" square base

Telescopic upright holds graphics up to 96" high
* Bars hold 24" wide graphic media to 3/32" thick
Oval co-extruded bars deliver exceptional gripping power
at an economical price point
No pockets or graphic end treatment required!

U.S Utility Patent # 6,637,716 - U.S. Design Patent # D-424,120

Product Images

GCO GRIPGRAPHIC GCO GRIPGRAPHIC PB1C - ACRYLIC PB2C - LITERATURE
BANNER STAND ANATOMY

PAMPHLET HOLDER HOLDER



BN2SQ-S - TUBE
ATTACHED TO PEENED
ALUMINUM BUSHING

Models & Pricing
Model

PB1C
PB2C
GCOBS.1-S
GCOBS.2-S

Description

4 WIDE X 1-1/2 DEEP, ACRYLIC PAMPHLET HOLDER
9 WIDE X 1-1/2 DEEP, LITERATURE HOLDER

GCO GRIPGRAPHIC STAND 24 SINGLE SIDED

GCO GRIPGRAPHIC STAND 24 DOUBLE SIDED

List Price
$17.95
$24.95

$118.95
$136.95

Your Price
$17.95
$24.95

$118.95
$136.95



